Tafel 'Faro' 120 cm Rond

Cement (2¢)

Artikelnr.:
Stock:

Omschrijving:
Afmetingen:

Colli:
Verpakkingseenheid:
Volume:

Bruto gewicht:

Netto gewicht:
Barcode:
Goederencode:

Afmetingen colli:

52120-1
Stock

NEW - Tafel 'Faro' 120 cm
Rond Cement (2c¢)

H-H 76 x B-L 120 x D-P 120
cm

2
1

0,670 m?

86,70 kg

77,10 kg
5400860212011
94032080

Colli1: 133 x 131 x14 cm
(43.7 kg) / Colli 2: 76 x 75 x
75 cm (43 kqg)
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